PIPELIFE ©

RURA PVC, SN 8 (LITA)

Indeks SAP

Opis SAP

Srednica

Grubos¢

Dtugosé

Pakowanie

3497102510
3497102490
3497102491
3497101430
3497101431
3495102144
3495102145
3495100844
3497103017
3495100842
3497103018
3495102146
3495102147
3495100845
3497103019
3495100843
3497103020
3495101686
3497103021
3495101687
3497103022
3495200363
3495200347
3495200365
3495200349
3495204309
3495204310

KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal
KZ PVC Rura kanal

KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.
KZ PVC Rura kanal.

.110/3.2/0.5 SN8 lita
.110/3.2/1 SN8 lita
.110/3.2/2 SN8 lita
.110/3.2/3 SN8 lita
.110/3.2/6 SN8 lita
.160/4.7/1 SN8 lita

. 160/4.7/2 SN8 lita

. 160/4.7/3 SN8 lita
.160/4.7/3 SN8 WK lita
. 160/4.7/6 SN8 lita
.160/4.7/6 SN8 WK lita
200/5.9/1 SN8 lita
200/5.9/2 SN8 lita
200/5.9/3 SN8 lita
200/5.9/3 SN8 WK lita
200/5.9/6 SN8 lita
200/5.9/6 SN8 WK lita
250/7.3/3 SN8 lita
250/7.3/3 SN8 WK lita
250/7.3/6 SN8 lita
250/7.3/6 SN8 WK lita
315/9.2/3 SN8 WK lita
315/9.2/6 SN8 WK lita
400/11.7/3 SN8 WK lita
400/11.7/6 SN8 WK lita

500/14.6/3 SN8 lita olejoodporna
500/14.6/6 SN8 lita olejoodporna

110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
315 mm
315 mm
400 mm
400 mm
500 mm
500 mm

Scianki

3,2 mm
3,2 mm
3,2 mm
3,2 mm
3,2 mm
4,7 mm
4,7 mm
4,7 mm
4,7 mm
4,7 mm
4,7 mm
5,9 mm
5,9 mm
5,9 mm
5,9 mm
5,9 mm
5,9 mm
7,3 mm
7,3 mm
7,3 mm
7,3 mm
9,2 mm
9,2 mm
11,7 mm
11,7 mm
14,6 mm
14,6 mm

0,5m
1m
2m
3m
6 m
1m
2m
3m
3m
6 m
6 m
1m
2m
3m
3m
6 m
6 m
3m
3m
6 m
6 m
3m
6 m
3m
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6 m

SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
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SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT

(paleta)
96
60
60
60
60
28
28
28
28
28
28
30
30
30
30
30
30
16
16
16
16
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Pipelife Polska S.A.
ul. Torfowa 4 - 84-110 Krokowa, Kartoszyno

Telefon: +58 774 88 88 - Email: zok@pipelife.pl
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